73

ZM9-494

Specifications

ZF Model 60-0198-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES VALEO
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
1196349 VALEO
1219356 VALEO
FOR STARTER

Number Details
26014 DELCO REMY
12645040 GM
12663672 GM
12667173 GM




12671473 GM

1196361 VALEO
588113949 VALEO

FS18-22 VALEO

FS18-25 VALEO

FS18-33 VALEO

FS1832 VALEO

FS18N1 VALEO

FOR CAR

Brand Model
Escalade CADILLAC
Express GM-CHEVROLET
Silverado GM-CHEVROLET
Tahoe GM-CHEVROLET
Savana GMC

Sierra GMC

Yukon GMC

Number Details
ZM7-494 VALEO

ZM493 VALEO

ZM9-492 VALEO

ZM8-492 VALEO

ZM4-492 VALEO
ZM6-491 VALEO

ZM7-495 VALEO

ZM3-497 VALEO

ZM3-498 VALEO

ZM4-498 VALEO
ZM5-498 VALEO

ZM3-590 VALEO

ZM4-590

VALEO


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm493.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm9-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm8-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-491.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-495.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-497.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-498.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-498.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-498.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-590.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-590.html

ZM1-591
ZM2-591
ZM3-591
ZM595
ZM596
ZM598
ZM5-590

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

ZFAUTOPARTS


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-591.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-591.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-591.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm595.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm596.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm598.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-590.html

